
Scholastic Bowl Schedule 2016 

 

Thursday, March 3  Riverview    Away  4:00 

Tuesday, March 8  CJHS, East Peoria  Away  3:30 

Thursday, March 10  Beverly Manor   HOME 3:45 

Tuesday, March 15  Parkview    HOME 4:00 

Thursday, March 17  Central Dist. 51 (Wash) Away  3:30 

Wednesday, March 23 Rankin    HOME 3:45 

SATURDAY, APRIL 9  TAZWOOD CNTY TOURN @ RANKIN TBA 

Tuesday, April 12  Washington Intermed. Away  3:45 

Thursday, April 14  St. Pats    Away  4:15 

Tuesday, April 19  Georgetown Middle           HOME 4:00 

Thursday, April 21  *St. Mary’s    HOME 4:00 

(*Last home match 8th Grade Night!) 

 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 27 REGIONALS   TBA  TBA 

 

Thursday, April 28  Parents vs Students     5-8p 

(Pizza Night plus, dessert Potluck . . . Yum!) 

Possible Dates: 

Monday, May 2   Sectionals    TBA 

Friday, May 6    State     TBA   

(** Anticipate a possibility of attending the match if at Peoria Civic Center if we are not “IN” the tournament!  Each 

student would be responsible for their own minimal admission fee TBA. 



 

 


